



Partnership and Collaborative Programs
College Now @ Borough of Manhattan Community College
70 Murray Street, Room M1206A | Tel: 212-346-8489 | New York, NY 10007

College Now Parent Consent Form

Parent's Name:	1118
Child's Name:	
Date:	
I hereby consent to allow my child to particip K-16 College Now program for the semester. I understand that Confree college transition program for NYC Department of Education high school students. I with participation in this program my child will become a student at the Borough of Mank Community College under College Now.	acknowledge
I Consent to allow my child appear live and/or on videotape and/or audiotape and/or in phand/or promotional materials produced by College Now, the New York State Higher Educ Corporation, PBX Consultants, LLC., and other affiliated organizations.	C 1
I authorize College Now, the New York State Higher Education Services Corporation, PB LLC., and other affiliated organizations, to edit his/her appearance, duplicate his/her appear in part for broadcast transmission, exhibition, playback, adaptation, print advertisement media, and other uses in any manner or media as they may see fit for promotion.	arance in whole
I expressly waive any claim that he/she or I may have against College Now, the New York Education Services Corporation, PBX Consultants, LLC., and other affiliated organization participants by reason of inclusion of recordings, duplications, or advertisements of him/hasponsored programs.	ns, and/or other
Parent's Signature	
Student's Signature (ONLY If over 18)	





